
Anu Thukral

List of Publications by Year
in descending order

Source: https://exaly.com/author-pdf/6673290/publications.pdf

Version: 2024-02-01

65

papers

679

citations

14

h-index

623734

23

g-index

642732

67

all docs

67

docs citations

67

times ranked

729

citing authors



Anu Thukral

2

# Article IF Citations

1 Performance of Pediatric Risk of Mortality (PRISM), Pediatric Index of Mortality (PIM), and PIM2 in a
pediatric intensive care unit in a developing country. Pediatric Critical Care Medicine, 2006, 7, 356-361. 0.5 80

2 Helping Babies Breathe, Second Edition: A Model for Strengthening Educational Programs to Increase
Global Newborn Survival. Global Health, Science and Practice, 2018, 6, 538-551. 1.7 74

3 Early Skin-to-Skin Contact and Breast-Feeding Behavior in Term Neonates: A Randomized Controlled
Trial. Neonatology, 2012, 102, 114-119. 2.0 43

4 Nasal masks or binasal prongs for delivering continuous positive airway pressure in preterm
neonatesâ€”a randomised trial. European Journal of Pediatrics, 2017, 176, 379-386. 2.7 38

5 Evaluation of an educational program for essential newborn care in resource-limited settings:
Essential Care for Every Baby. BMC Pediatrics, 2015, 15, 71. 1.7 36

6 Online Neonatal Training and Orientation Programme in India (ONTOP-IN)--The Way Forward for
Distance Education in Developing Countries. Journal of Tropical Pediatrics, 2012, 58, 486-490. 1.5 32

7 Early Total Enteral Feeding versus Conventional Enteral Feeding in Stable Very-Low-Birth-Weight
Infants: A Randomised Controlled Trial. Neonatology, 2019, 115, 256-262. 2.0 32

8 Improving Duration of Kangaroo Mother Care in a Tertiary-care Neonatal Unit : A Quality Improvement
Initiative. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 744-747. 0.4 29

9 Apps for Management of Sick Newborn: Evaluation of Impact on Health Care Professionals. Journal of
Tropical Pediatrics, 2014, 60, 370-376. 1.5 22

10 Kangaroo mother care-an alternative to conventional care. Indian Journal of Pediatrics, 2008, 75,
497-503. 0.8 20

11 Digital Health Innovations, Tools, and Resources to Support Helping Babies Survive Programs.
Pediatrics, 2020, 146, S165-S182. 2.1 20

12 Efficacy and acceptability of an â€œApp on sick newborn careâ€• in physicians from newborn units. BMC
Medical Education, 2016, 16, 84. 2.4 18

13 Gains from Quality Improvement Initiatives â€” Experience from a Tertiary-care Institute in India. Indian
Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 809-817. 0.4 17

14 A Quality Improvement Initiative: Improving Exclusive Breastfeeding Rates of Preterm Neonates. Indian
Journal of Pediatrics, 2017, 84, 322-325. 0.8 16

15 Fortification of Breast Milk With Preterm Formula Powder vs Human Milk Fortifier in Preterm
Neonates. JAMA Pediatrics, 2021, 175, 790. 6.2 13

16 Improving quality of care during childbirth in primary health centres: a stepped-wedge
cluster-randomised trial in India. BMJ Global Health, 2018, 3, e000907. 4.7 11

17 Factors Impacting Practice of Home Kangaroo Mother Care with Low Birth Weight Infants Following
Hospital Discharge. Journal of Tropical Pediatrics, 2019, 65, 561-568. 1.5 11

18 Delayed cord clamping in Rh-alloimmunised infants: a randomised controlled trial. European Journal
of Pediatrics, 2020, 179, 881-889. 2.7 11



3

Anu Thukral

# Article IF Citations

19 Diagnostic Accuracy of WINROP, CHOP-ROP and ROPScore in Detecting Type 1 Retinopathy of
Prematurity. Indian Pediatrics, 2021, 58, 915-921. 0.4 10

20 Assisted Physical Exercise for Improving Bone Strength in Preterm Infants Less than 35 Weeks
Gestation: A Randomized Controlled Trial. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 115-120. 0.4 8

21
Low dose fentanyl infusion versus 24% oral sucrose for pain management during laser treatment for
retinopathy of prematurityâ€”an open label randomized clinical trial. European Journal of Pediatrics,
2020, 179, 285-292.

2.7 8

22 Impact of COVID-19 pandemic lockdowns on retinopathy of prematurity services at a tertiary eye care
center in India. Indian Journal of Ophthalmology, 2021, 69, 2903. 1.1 8

23 Improving Duration of Kangaroo Mother Care in a Tertiary-care Neonatal Unit : A Quality Improvement
Initiative. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 744-747. 0.4 8

24 Galactosaemia: an unusual cause of chronic bilirubin encephalopathy. BMJ Case Reports, 2015, 2015,
bcr2014206852-bcr2014206852. 0.5 7

25 Successful treatment of congenital chylothorax with skimmed milk and long course octreotide. BMJ
Case Reports, 2018, 11, bcr-2018-226347. 0.5 7

26 Harnessing mobile technology to deliver evidence-based maternal-infant care. Seminars in Fetal and
Neonatal Medicine, 2021, 26, 101206. 2.3 7

27 Aqueous chlorhexidine 1% versus 2% for neonatal skin antisepsis: a randomised non-inferiority trial.
Archives of Disease in Childhood: Fetal and Neonatal Edition, 2021, 106, 643-648. 2.8 7

28
â€˜NOPAIN-ROPâ€™ trial: Intravenous fentanyl and intravenous ketamine for pain relief during laser
photocoagulation for retinopathy of prematurity (ROP) in preterm infants: A randomised trial. BMJ
Open, 2021, 11, e046235.

1.9 7

29 Effect of Umbilical Cord Milking vs Delayed Cord Clamping on Venous Hematocrit at 48 Hours in Late
Preterm and Term Neonates: A Randomized Controlled Trial. Indian Pediatrics, 2020, 57, 1119-1123. 0.4 7

30 Validation of the PELOD score for multiple organ dysfunction in children. Indian Pediatrics, 2007, 44,
683-6. 0.4 7

31 Development of a quality improvement package for reducing sight-threatening retinopathy of
prematurity. Indian Journal of Ophthalmology, 2020, 68, 115. 1.1 6

32 Target Oxygen Saturation Among Preterm Neonates on Supplemental Oxygen Therapy: A Quality
Improvement Study. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 793-796. 0.4 5

33 Prophylactic Vitamin K Administration in Neonates on Prolonged Antibiotic Therapy: A Randomized
Controlled Trial. Indian Pediatrics, 2019, 56, 463-467. 0.4 5

34 â€˜Lip-to-Tipâ€™ study: comparison of three methods to determine optimal insertion length of endotracheal
tube in neonates. European Journal of Pediatrics, 2021, 180, 1459-1466. 2.7 5

35 Dissemination of Best Practices in Preterm Care Through a Novel Mobile Phone-Based Interactive
e-Learning Platform. Indian Journal of Pediatrics, 2021, 88, 1068-1074. 0.8 5

36 Quality improvement initiative for reduction of false alarms from multiparameter monitors in
neonatal intensive care unit. Journal of Education and Health Promotion, 2019, 8, 203. 0.6 5



4

Anu Thukral

# Article IF Citations

37 Preterm White Matter Injury: A Prospective Cohort Study. Indian Pediatrics, 2021, 58, 922-927. 0.4 4

38
Comparison of regional versus global growth charts for the classification of small-for-gestational
age neonates. Archives of Disease in Childhood: Fetal and Neonatal Edition, 2022, ,
fetalneonatal-2021-322457.

2.8 4

39 Assisted Physical Exercise and Stress in Preterm Neonates. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 679-682. 0.4 3

40 A new clinical respiratory distress score for surfactant therapy in preterm infants with respiratory
distress. European Journal of Pediatrics, 2020, 179, 603-610. 2.7 3

41 Gains from Quality Improvement Initiatives - Experience from a Tertiary-care Institute in India. Indian
Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 809-817. 0.4 3

42 Probiotics for prevention of suspected sepsis in low birthweight infants. Acta Paediatrica,
International Journal of Paediatrics, 2017, 106, 681-681. 1.5 2

43 Osteomyelitis in limb amputated by amniotic band sequence. BMJ Case Reports, 2019, 12, e228588. 0.5 2

44 Predictors of Mortality among Neonates with Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia: Experience from an
Inborn Unselected Cohort in India. Indian Pediatrics, 2019, 56, 1037-1040. 0.4 2

45 Assisted Physical Exercise for Improving Bone Strength in Preterm Infants Less than 35 Weeks
Gestation: A Randomized Controlled Trial. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 115-120. 0.4 2

46 Postnatal Maturation of Amplitude Integrated Electroencephalography (aEEG) in Preterm Small for
Gestational Age Neonates. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 865-870. 0.4 1

47 Rare neonatal interstitial lung disease masquerading as pulmonary hemosiderosis. BMJ Case Reports,
2019, 12, e228398. 0.5 1

48 Umbilical Cord Blood Culture for Neonatal Sepsis: Do we Have an Answer?. Indian Journal of
Pediatrics, 2020, 87, 779-780. 0.8 1

49 Quality Improvement: â€œThe Way Forwardâ€•. Indian Journal of Pediatrics, 2021, 88, 3-4. 0.8 1

50 Target Oxygen Saturation Among Preterm Neonates on Supplemental Oxygen Therapy: A Quality
Improvement Study. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 793-796. 0.4 1

51 Postnatal Maturation of Amplitude Integrated Electroencephalography (aEEG) in Preterm Small for
Gestational Age Neonates. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 865-870. 0.4 1

52 Prophylactic Vitamin K Administration in Neonates on Prolonged Antibiotic Therapy: A Randomized
Controlled Trial. Indian Pediatrics, 2019, 56, 463-467. 0.4 1

53 Diagnostic Accuracy of WINROP, CHOP-ROP and ROPScore in Detecting Type 1 Retinopathy of
Prematurity. Indian Pediatrics, 2021, 58, 915-921. 0.4 1

54 Preterm White Matter Injury: A Prospective Cohort Study. Indian Pediatrics, 2021, 58, 922-927. 0.4 1



5

Anu Thukral

# Article IF Citations

55 Congenital Portosystemic Venous Shunt in a Preterm Rh-Isoimmunized Infant. Indian Journal of
Pediatrics, 2013, 80, 1053-1055. 0.8 0

56 Case 2: Neonate with an Eye Mask. NeoReviews, 2017, 18, e715-e716. 0.8 0

57 Non-immune Hydrops in Neonates: A Tertiary Care Center Experience. Indian Pediatrics, 2020, 57, 321-323. 0.4 0

58
Letter to the Editor on the original article â€œEfficacy of double versus single phototherapy in
treatment of neonatal jaundice: a meta-analysisâ€• by MA Nizam et al. European Journal of Pediatrics,
2020, 179, 1335-1336.

2.7 0

59 Kangaroo Mother Care Practices: Sustainability Is Important. Indian Journal of Pediatrics, 2021, 88,
534-535. 0.8 0

60 Milking of Umbilical Cord vs Delayed Cord Clamping. Indian Pediatrics, 2021, 58, 593-593. 0.4 0

61 E-Learning in Medical Education: Indian Working Model in Practice. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 82. 0.4 0

62 Assisted Physical Exercise and Stress in Preterm Neonates. Indian Pediatrics, 2018, 55, 679-682. 0.4 0

63 Predictors of Mortality among Neonates with Congenital Diaphragmatic Hernia: Experience from an
Inborn Unselected Cohort in India. Indian Pediatrics, 2019, 56, 1037-1040. 0.4 0

64 Effect of Umbilical Cord Milking vs Delayed Cord Clamping on Venous Hematocrit at 48 Hours in Late
Preterm and Term Neonates: A Randomized Controlled Trial. Indian Pediatrics, 2020, 57, 1119-1123. 0.4 0

65 Milking of Umbilical Cord vs Delayed Cord Clamping: Authors' Reply. Indian Pediatrics, 2021, 58, 593. 0.4 0


